Surplus/Unsuitable for continued military use               

Address:  1009 West Lincoln Avenue, Olivia, Renville County, 
Minnesota                                                                                           

Legal description:  The East Two Hundred Twenty-Five (225) Feet Of Lot L In The South Half 
Of The Southeast Quarter Of Section 12, Township 115 North, Range 35 
West, In The Village Of Olivia, According To The Plat Thereof Now On 
File And Of Record In The Office Of The Register Of Deeds In And For 
Renville County, Except That Part Which Lies Southerly Of A Line Parallel